Districts/Buildings

Annawan 226
Elementary
JH/High School

Bradford 1

Cambridge 227
Elementary
JH/High School

Galva 224
Elementary
JH/High School

Geneseo 228
Milliken
Northside
Southwest
Middle School
High School

Kewanee 229
Belle
lrving
Neponset
Lyle
Central
High School

Stark County 100
Wyoming Elem
Stark JH/HS

Wethersfield 230
Elementary
JH/High School

Director's Building Visit Log FY20

1st Semester

9/11/19
9/11/19

11/15/19

11/6/19
11/6/19

11/14/19
11/14/19

11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19

11/20/19
11/26/19
11/21/19
11/20/19
11/26/19
8/20/19

11/14/19
11/14/19

8/20/19
8/20/19

2nd Semester



