Director's Building Visit Log FY20

<u>Districts/Buildings</u>	<u>1st Semester</u>	2nd Semester
Annawan 226		
Elementary	9/11/19	
JH/High School	9/11/19	
Bradford 1	11/15/19	
Cambridge 227		
Elementary	11/6/19	
JH/High School	11/6/19	
Galva 224		
Elementary	11/14/19	
JH/High School	11/14/19	
Geneseo 228		
Milliken	11/6/19	
Northside	11/6/19	
Southwest	11/6/19	
Middle School	11/6/19	
High School	11/6/19	
Kewanee 229		
Belle	11/20/19	
Irving	11/26/19	
Neponset	11/21/19	
Lyle	11/20/19	
Central	11/26/19	
High School	8/20/19	
Charle County 400		
Stark County 100	44 44 440	
Wyoming Elem	11/14/19	
Stark JH/HS	11/14/19	
Wethersfield 230		
Elementary	8/20/19	
JH/High School	8/20/19	